M16000 60 7765

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/Clate/Zip/r Horie #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500285639685

16 MAY II AM 7: 26

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

MAY 12 2016 J SHIVERS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	1200000	00195

REFERENCE: 137181 7163471

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Blend

COST LIMIT : \$\frac{1}{25}\cdot.00

ORDER DATE: May 10, 2016

ORDER TIME : 5:07 PM

ORDER NO. : 137181-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7163471

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: JEFFERSON 520 CHURCH STREET

LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations								
SUBJECT: Jefferson 520 Church Street LLC								
Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.								
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:								
Brooke Honore								
Name of Person								
Jefferson Apartment Group								
Firm/Company								
1420 Spring Hill Road, Suite 420								
Address								
McLean, Virginia 22102								
City/State and Zlp Code								
bhonore@jagllc.com								
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)								
For further information concerning this matter, please call:								
Brooke Honore at (703) 579-0195								
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number								
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations								
Registration Section Registration Section								
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Taliahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle								
Tallahassee, FL 32301								
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sum_{\$\text{\$\e								

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.0902, FLORIDA SLATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A POREIGN LIMITED LUBILITY OF PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORI	DA:				
1. Jefferson 520 Cl						
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; n	nust include "Limited Liab	bility Company," "L.	L.C.," or "LLC	X")	
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purp or "LLC.")	ose of transacting busines	s in Florida. The alter	tuale name mu	st include "I	imited
_{2.} Delaware		3. N/A				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if ag	plicable)		
4. N/A						
	(Date first transacted busi (See sections 605,0904 & 60	ness in Florida, if prior to	registration.)			
5. 1420 Spring Hill		25.0505 1.5. to docume	, positify intomey)			
					25	<u> </u>
McLean, Virginia 22102 (Street Address of Principal Office)						
6, 1420 Spring Hill	*	rrincipal Onice)			And Control	
	1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2					(1974) (1974)
McLean, Virginia		z Address)			i i ere	Ter Str
	•	•				
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (able)			7:2
Name:	Corporation Service	Company	-			9
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_		20.75	
	Tallahassee		Florida 32301	1		
	(City)		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip c	code)		
Registered agent's accept Having been named as res	ance: distered agent and to accept se	rvice of process for the	e above stated limit	ted liability co	ompany af i	the place
designated in this applicat	ion, I hereby accept the appoi	ntment as registeped ag	ent and agree to a	ct in this cap	acity. I fur	ther agree
	ns of all statutes relative to the sy position as regi <u>ster</u> ed agent		performance of m	y dutles, and	I am famil	lar with and
, ,				j.	Gottlie	- 1
	(Regi	stered agent's signature)_		Vice	Presider	nt
8 The name title or canar	city and address of the person(s	z) who has/have authori	tv to manage is/are	·•		
	sident of JAG 520 Investors LL				Member of	
				•		
	Venture LLC, a Delaware limited	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		n 520 Church	Street LLC	
1420 Spring Hill Ro	ad, Suite 420, McLea	n, Virginia 22102	<u>}</u>			
9. Attached is a certificate of	of existence, no more than 90 d	ays old, duly authentics	ated by the official	having custoe	dy of record	ls in the
urisdiction under the law o	f which it is organized. (If the					
of the translator must be sul						
-	Signatur	e of an authorized person				
Mile d is successful.	/	*		4		
ubmitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605 the Department of State constit	utes a third degree felor	ny as provided for i	matany mise in s.817.155,	iniormatioi F.S.	D.
	Jar	nes N. Duncan		•		
•	Typed or	printed name of signee				

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JEFFERSON 520 CHURCH STREET LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JEFFERSON 520 CHURCH STREET LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202294731

Date: 05-10-16

6032365 8300 SR# 20163035076